

V-MARC India Limited

Date: 09.01.2025

To,
The Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai– 400051

NSE Symbol: VMARCIND ISIN: INE0GXK01018

Subject: <u>Statement on Grievance Redressal Mechanism for the quarter ended December 31, 2024.</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, kindly find enclosed a Statement on Grievance Redressal Mechanism for the quarter ended December 31, 2024.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, For V-Marc India Limited

Anuj Ahluwalia Company Secretary



V-MARC India Limited

Statement on Grievance Redressal Mechanism for the quarter ended December, 2024 Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015

Name of the Company: V-MARC INDIA LIMITED

Quarter Ending: December, 2024 **SCORES Registration Id:** comv00439

S.No.	Particulars	Status
1	No. of Investor Complaints pending at the beginning of quarter	NIL
2	No. of Investor Complaints received during the quarter	NIL
3	No. of Investor Complaints disposed of during quarter	NIL
4	No. of Investor Complaints remained unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL



Ref No. BSS/Reg 13(3)/2025 Date: 07/01/2025

V-MARC INDIA LIMITED Plot No.3, 4, 18, 20A Sector-IIDC SIDCUL Haridwar Uttarakhand 249403

Sub: Complaint Status for the period 30.09.2024 to 31.12.2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above, we give below the complaint status.

	•	• • • •		No. of Complaint(s) Pending
NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.,

Prasad Madiwale
Authorised Signatory